
Tuesday, March 29
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

[ZB mie mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. Oo Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Instrumental Trio
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Screen Snapshots
11.15 Victor Young Strings
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 A Tenor Entertains: Dennis Day2.0 Radio Concert Hall
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Talks on
Ceylon (final broadcast); Angel’s Flight
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Matinee
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
The Starlighters
4.15 Piano Intertude
4.30 Dance Band
4.45 Latin Mood
5. 0 Variety Billboard
5.45 Evening Star: Gordon MacRae

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 What’s New?
6.15 The Four Knights
6.39 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.16 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 The Devil and the Lady
3. 0 The Joker
9.30 Words and Music
10. 0 Memories in Melody: Rod Talbot
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 The Ames Brothers
11. 0 Variety Hour
12. 0 Close down

228onme.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
410.15 Real Life Stories /
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid-morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Guiseppe Valdengo — 22.30 Women’s Hour and
Theatre News; Angel’s Flight; Not in
the Guidebook, by Peter Harcourt
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Marge and Gower Champion4. 0 Accordion Time
4.15 Continental Flavour
4.30 N.Z. Artists
4.45 Hawaiian Harmonies5. 0 Mary Martin
5.15 Piano Moods ;

5.30 Rod Craig in5.45 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Sidney Torch's Orchestra
6.45 Guy Mitchell
7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Frank Cordell
8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen8.45 Enemy to Crime
9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Ted Heath’s Orchestra9.45 Concert Artists
10. O In Reverent Mood10.15 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Robert Merrill
11. O For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

/SZB we ie.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)

|

8.15 Hear That Bell, Junior
|9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
| 3.30 Bright and Breezy
'10. O© Doctor Paul
' 10.15 Girl on the Cover
| 40.30 Imprisoned Heart
|
10.45 Portia Faces Life

| 4141. 0 Morning Melodies
|

44.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
/42. O Lunchtime Music
|

12.30 p.m. Easter Parade
|
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
12. 0 Light Concert
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Angel’s Flight

| 3.30 Conducted by Philip Green
|
3.45 Nicky Kidd
|4. 0 Ann Leaf
| 4.15 Alfred Drake and Joan Roberts
| 4.30 Geraldo’s Orchestra
'4.45 The Globe Trotters
i 8. 0 lan Stewart

|

5.30 Looking Back with Flanagan and

’

Allen
5.45 Edward Lear’s Nonsense Rhymes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Richard Hayman’s Orchestra
Harry Belafonte
Neighbours
Frank De Vol and his Orchestra
Invincible Kate
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Rivertown
Lever Hit Parade )

Tudor Queen
Emergency
The Joker
Supper Music

. O Getting Some Fun Out of Life |

16 Time to Dance
| 10. The Picture of Dorian Gray10.45 Sydenham is on the Air
| 12. 0 Close down

-47B We me |

| 6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
School Bell

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunty Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame

| 40. O Doctor Paul
| 10.15 The Dark Abyss
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
Portia Faces Life
Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
p.m. Easter Bride SessionAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Star Variety Bill
Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
ory): Postmark U.K.: Arthur Bush
visits Western England Coastal Waters|(BBC); Fashion Report; Angel's Flight |

3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Waltzing with Wayne King and
His Orchestra
4.15 Musical Moments with Merrill
4.30 Musical Comedy Favourites
4.45 Past Pops
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 On the Continent

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.15 Whistle Your Blues Away
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Harmony Lane7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 The Golden Fool8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
38.45 The Cat Scratches9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Radio Variety Corner10. O Mystery Stable
10.15 Tonight We Dance
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Toe-tapping Tunes
11. O Nocturne for Night Owls12..0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
|-~699.30 Music from the Films
10. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
10.15 Strange Honeymoon (first broad-
cast)
10.30 Out Of the Shadows
10.45 The Girl on the Cover
11. O Shopping Reporter (PamelaRutland)
41.30 Stars of Song: Jan Kiepura (tenor)
11.45 Hawaiian Cameo: The Hawaiian
Islanders
12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Musical Comedy Stage .

-6©2.30
Scorned; Fashion News
Women’s Hour (Kay): A Woman

3.30 Light Concert
4. 0 Al Martino and the Pied Pipers
4.20 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
4.40 Songs from Scotland
5. 0 Light Instrumentalists
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Weapon
5.45 Western Style: The Sons of the
Pioneers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tango Time
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Stars of European Variety
7. 0 Rod Craiq
7.15 The Double Life of Michael Chance

7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Reserved8.0 The Good Companions (first broad-
cast)
8.30 From the trish Roads: Songs byRichard Hayward
8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 Bold Venture
9.30 Melody Time: Semprini (piano),Dick Todd (vocal) and David Rose’s
Orchestra
10. 0 The Accused
10.15 Rhythm Rendezvous: The Orchestraof Harry James
10.30 Close down

>

Edward Lear is known as the Father
of English Nonsense, although his work
was landscape painting. He was invited
by the Earl of Derby to stay at
"Knowsley" and paint his collection
of birds; he stayed there for four years,
and at odd moments dashed off non-
sensical limericks to amuse the young
members of the Earl’s family. 3ZB
features Lear’s Nonsense Rhymes at
5.45 p.m. ~

* * tt

At 8 o’clock this evening 2ZA will
broadcast the first episode of ""The Good
Companions," a serial based on the
work by J. B. Priestley. Another new
serial to be heard today from 2ZA is
"Strange Honeymoon," which has its
first broadcast at 10.15 this morning.
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